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Forest Academy Dates for Your Diary Spring 2018
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Wednesday 3rd January: PD Day
· Thursday 4th January: Children back

· W/c Monday 8th January: Clubs start
· Tuesday 16th January: Stay and Play morning and afternoon nursery
· Monday 22nd and Tuesday 23rd January: School nurse; hearing, vision and height checks for Reception children

· Wednesday 24th and Thursday 25th January: Junior Road Safety workshops for Reception with J.R.S.O.s

· Tuesday 30th January: Basketball tournament

· Sunday 4th February: Tennis tournament

· Tuesday 6th February: Moral Day and E-safety Day
· Monday 5th February: Swimming gala

· Wednesday 7th February: Bingo KS2 3.30-5.00
Week commencing 12th February: Half Term
· Monday 19th February: Children back

· Wednesday 21st February: Cheerleading competition 4-6pm

· Week commencing 27th February: World Book Week

· Monday 26th February: Liz Million- Children’s author/illustrator in school

· Wednesday 28th February: Maths Café 3.15-4pm 

· Thursday 1st March: KS1 and LKS2 Gymnastics competition at Newmarket – morning sessions (Details to follow)
· Monday 5th March: Crucial Crew Y6

· Tuesday 6th March: Parents’ Evening 3.30-6.30pm
· Wednesday 7th March: Parents’ Evening 3.30-5pm
· Wednesday 14th March: U10 Football 2.30-5.30pm

· Thursday 15th March: One Life UKS2 11.00am

· Thursday 22nd March: Tag Rugby 3.30-6pm (Details to follow)

· Wednesday 28th March: Chris Connaughton in school for story telling session

· Thursday 29th March: Last day of term 1.15pm finish

